Outline Product Specification
APC-F501 Series DC-DC CONVERTER
500W Single Output Full Brick
This very high
efficiency converter gives the
Power system designer added
versatility and space saving capability
in a cost effective package.

� Remote shutdown
� Wide input voltage range
� Output current monitor voltage
� Thermal protection & Current limit
protection
� STEP-UP from 12V or  24V input.
2 Year Warranty
Advanced Power Conversion PLC
Unit B5, Armstrong Mall, Southwood Summit Centre, Farnborough, Hants England GU14 0NR
Tele: +44 (0) 1252 407800  Fax: +44 (0) 1252 407810
E-mail: sales@apcuk.com http://www.apcuk.com
Exceeding absolute maximum ratings may cause permanent damage and may reduce reliability. Information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at
the time of publication. However, APC accept no responsibility for consequences arising from printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice
May 2003
Outline Product Specification
APC-F501 Full Brick Single output DC-DC Converter - 500 Watt
General Specification
A
bs
ol

fuse. The safety agencies require a
normal-blow, DC fuse with a
maximum rating of 20A. The same
type fuse with a lower rating can be
used in practice.
Input Specifications (48V & 24V
input models)
Unless otherwise indicated,
specifications apply over all operating
input voltage, resistive load, and
temperature conditions
Mechanical Outline
MΩ
Range Model Reference Input Voltage (V) Output Voltage (V) Output Current (A)
12V input
APC-F501-012-240 12 24 available soon
APC-F501-012-280 12 28 available soon
APC-F501-012-480 12 48 available soon
24V input
APC-F501-024-050 24 5 100
APC-F501-024-120 24 12 41.7
APC-F501-024-150 24 15 33.3
APC-F501-024-240 24 24 20.8
APC-F501-024-280 24 28 17.8
APC-F501-024-480 24 48 10.4
48V input
APC-F501-048-050 48 5 100
APC-F501-048-120 48 12 41.7
APC-F501-048-150 48 15 33.3
APC-F501-048-240 48 24 20.8
APC-F501-048-280 48 28 17.8
APC-F501-048-480 48 48 10.4